

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 08/20/19
CONTRACT NUMBER 12-0Q3004
LOCATION 12-ORA-5-37.4/37.4

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN ANAHEIM AT
HARBOR BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING

PAGE 1
08/22/19
CONTRACT CODE 'C'
61 CONTRACT ITEMS

HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT.

FEDERAL AID H SIM-0052-(011)

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 15.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 11 FUND TOTAL 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 94
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 4 ENGINEERS EST 1,428,675.00 AMOUNT UNDER 219,381.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 15.36

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	1,209,294.00	1	PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC. 16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST IRVINE CA 92606 949 252-0441 00615876 FAX 949 252-0266
2	1,268,055.00	3	KANAAN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 230 S. IRWINDALE AVE.; AZUSA CA 91702 626 334-5775 00870156 FAX 626 334-5773
3	1,279,286.50	4	YAKAR 689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD; COVINA CA 91703 909 599-1612 00909978 FAX 800 750-9094
4	1,319,529.00	2	UNITED ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC. 336 N CENTRAL AVE. SUITE 10A; GLENDALE CA 91203 818 662-8055 00903737 FAX 818 662-8054

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST BENICIA CA	1011546	FURNISH & PLACE HFST
	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST BENICIA CA	1011546	ITEM 26 (97%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 11 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 35 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 37 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 52 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 53 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 54 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 55 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 56 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 57 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

12-0Q3004
12-ORA-5-37
08/20/19

BID211
PAGE 3
08/22/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 58 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 59 (100%)
	GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. GARDEN GROVE CA	757584	ITEM 60 (100%)
	ROUCH REBAR LONG BEACH CA	954751	FUNISH AND PLACE REBAR
	ROUCH REBAR LONG BEACH CA	954751	FURNISH AND PLACE REBAR
	ROUCH REBAR LONG BEACH CA	954751	ITEM 31 (9%)
	ROUCH REBAR LONG BEACH CA	954751	ITEM 48 (13%)
	ROUCH REBAR LONG BEACH CA	954751	ITEM 49 (14%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	INSTALL ROCK BLANKET
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 15 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 16 (65%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 17 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 18 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 19 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 20 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 21 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 22 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 23 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 24 (100%)

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS BENICIA CA	1011546	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT
	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS BENICIA CA	1011546	ITEM 26 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 11 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 35 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 37 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 52 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 53 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 54 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 55 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 56 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 57 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 58 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 59 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZ WASTE)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EWNV)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV) (BROKEN 6-1)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV) (BROKEN 17-7)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)(BROKEN 12-3)
	FENCE CORP RIVERSIDE CA	886544	ITEM 12 (10%)
	FENCE CORP RIVERSIDE CA	886544	ITEM 47 (100%)
	FENCE CORP RIVERSIDE CA	886544	ITEM 50 (100%)
	FENCE CORP RIVERSIDE CA	886544	REMOVE GAURDRAIL
	FENCE CORP RIVERSIDE CA	886544	REUSABLE CRASH CUSHION
	FENCE CORP RIVERSIDE CA	886544	TREATED WOOD WASTE
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 22 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 23 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 24 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC ARCADIA CA	514938	POP-UP SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY (GEAR DRIVEN)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC ARCADIA CA	514938	REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC ARCADIA CA	514938	1 1/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	CHECK AND TEST IRRIGATION FACILITY
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 17 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 18 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 19 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 20 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	ITEM 21 (100%)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTING AREAS
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITY

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	PLANT (GROUP H)
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT INC. ARCADIA CA	514938	WOOD MULCH
04	CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC LA PUENTE CA	793907	ITEM 60 (100%)
	CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC LA PUENTE CA	793907	MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 11 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 35 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 37 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 52 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 53 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 54 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 55 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 56 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 57 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 58 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	ITEM 59 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILIT

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILIT
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBIL
	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	374600	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILI
	DBI SERVICES HAZLETON PA	948832	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT
	DBI SERVICES HAZLETON PA	948832	ITEM 15 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063" UNFRAMED) FOR RE
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.08"-(TYPE XI)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.08UNFRAMED) FOR RETRO

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 2 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 3 (75%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 38 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 39 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 40 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 41 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 42 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 43 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 44 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 45 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 46 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 5 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 51 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 7 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	REMOVE CRASH CUSHION
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	A.C.DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 28 (100%)
	A.C.DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	ITEM 12 (100%)
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	ITEM 47 (100%)
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	ITEM 50 (100%)
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	ITEM 51 (100%)
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	REMOVE CRASH CUSHION
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	REMOVE GUARDRAIL
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	TREATED WOOD WASTE
	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS BENICIA CA	1011546	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS BENICIA CA	1011546	ITEM 26 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 11 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 35 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 37 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 52 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 53 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 54 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 55 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 56 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 57 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 58 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	ITEM 59 (100%)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILI
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBIL
	BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ORANGE CA	877686	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBIL
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 15 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 16 (100%)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 17 (100%)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 18 (100%)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 19 (100%)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 20 (100%)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 21 (100%)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 22 (100%)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 23 (100%)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ITEM 24 (100%)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	PLANT (GROUP H)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	POP-UP SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY (GEAR DRIVEN)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ROADSIDE CLEARING
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	ROCK BLANKET
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	WOOD MULCH
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. WILDOMAR CA	576183	1 1/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)
	GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. GARDEN GROVE CA	757584	ITEM 60 (100%)
	GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. GARDEN GROVE CA	757584	MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	12,500.00	12,500.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	135,000.00	135,000.00
4	124000	TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
5	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	5,500.00	5,500.00
6	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	200	45.00	9,000.00
7	038034	ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION	EA	3	3,500.00	10,500.00
8	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	4,500.00	4,500.00
9	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	850.00	850.00
10	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	3	100.00	300.00
11	141103	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE)	LF	3,900	1.65	6,435.00
12	141120	TREATED WOOD WASTE	LB	7,480	1.00	7,480.00
13	153121	REMOVE CONCRETE (CY)	CY	60	220.00	13,200.00
14	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	40	100.00	4,000.00
15	200002	ROADSIDE CLEARING	LS	LUMP SUM	4,000.00	4,000.00
16	200114	ROCK BLANKET	SQFT	410	42.00	17,220.00
17	204008	PLANT (GROUP H)	EA	740	2.20	1,628.00
18	204096	MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS	LS	LUMP SUM	1,800.00	1,800.00
19	205035	WOOD MULCH	CY	15	200.00	3,000.00
20	206400	CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES	LS	LUMP SUM	1,800.00	1,800.00
21	206402	OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES	LS	LUMP SUM	1,800.00	1,800.00
22	206405	REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
23	208447	POP-UP SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY (GEAR DRIVEN)	EA	5	275.00	1,375.00
24 (F)	208596	1 1/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)	LF	195	12.00	2,340.00
25	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	550	75.00	41,250.00
26	038037	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT	SQYD	4,400	48.00	211,200.00
27	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	55	430.00	23,650.00
28	394074	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)	LF	100	55.00	5,500.00
29	398000	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CY)	CY	34	100.00	3,400.00
30	398100	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	250	8.00	2,000.00
31 (F)	510502	MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)	CY	22.1	1,295.00	28,619.50
32	730070	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SQFT	150	40.00	6,000.00
33	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)	CY	29	1,450.00	42,050.00
34	733000	PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS	EA	8	1,375.00	11,000.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
35	810120	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	370	2.20	814.00
36	810170	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)	EA	120	70.00	8,400.00
37	810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	370	8.25	3,052.50
38	820250	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	55	100.00	5,500.00
39	820300	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	6	75.00	450.00
40	820750	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED)	SQFT	550	15.00	8,250.00
41	038038	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063" UNFRAMED) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	71	15.00	1,065.00
42	038039	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.08"-UNFRAMED) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	200	18.00	3,600.00
43	038040	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.08"-FRAMED) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	180	18.00	3,240.00
44	038041	RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	450	5.00	2,250.00
45	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	56	350.00	19,600.00
46	820860	INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	6	200.00	1,200.00
47	038042	REUSABLE CRASH CUSHION	EA	3	34,000.00	102,000.00
48	839640	CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60M)	LF	150	195.00	29,250.00
49	839643	CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MD)	LF	10	300.00	3,000.00
50	839752	REMOVE GUARDRAIL	LF	230	24.00	5,520.00
51	839782	REMOVE CRASH CUSHION	EA	2	500.00	1,000.00
52	840516	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	SQFT	1,860	5.30	9,858.00
53	840617	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6-1)	LF	90	1.00	90.00
54	840621	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 17-7)	LF	5,610	.90	5,049.00
55	846007	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	8,500	1.20	10,200.00
56	846009	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	1,520	1.75	2,660.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
57	846010	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 12-3)	LF	860	1.05	903.00
58	846030	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	12,700	.85	10,795.00
59	846035	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,860	2.50	4,650.00
60	872130	MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	242,000.00	242,000.00
61	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	100,000.00	100,000.00
					TOTAL	1,209,294.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	5,000.00	5000.00	6,500.00	6500.00	1,500.00	1500.00
2	28,000.00	28000.00	26,500.00	26500.00	22,000.00	22000.00
3	88,000.00	88000.00	45,000.00	45000.00	100,000.00	100000.00
4	3,000.00	3000.00	25,000.00	25000.00	30,000.00	30000.00
5	4,000.00	4000.00	12,000.00	12000.00	16,000.00	16000.00
6	80.00	16000.00	56.00	11200.00	40.00	8000.00
7	1,000.00	3000.00	3,450.00	10350.00	2,750.00	8250.00
8	8,000.00	8000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	20,000.00	20000.00
9	2,000.00	2000.00	7,500.00	7500.00	1,800.00	1800.00
10	300.00	900.00	500.00	1500.00	150.00	450.00
11	.75	2925.00	2.50	9750.00	1.00	3900.00
12	2.00	14960.00	1.25	9350.00	11.00	82280.00
13	480.00	28800.00	253.00	15180.00	120.00	7200.00
14	400.00	16000.00	165.00	6600.00	200.00	8000.00
15	4,000.00	4000.00	41,500.00	41500.00	10,000.00	10000.00
16	25.00	10250.00	25.00	10250.00	60.00	24600.00
17	2.50	1850.00	3.00	2220.00	2.00	1480.00
18	2,000.00	2000.00	1,000.00	1000.00	7,500.00	7500.00
19	250.00	3750.00	120.00	1800.00	275.00	4125.00
20	2,150.00	2150.00	1,500.00	1500.00	6,500.00	6500.00
21	2,200.00	2200.00	500.00	500.00	7,200.00	7200.00
22	1,200.00	1200.00	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2500.00
23	325.00	1625.00	120.00	600.00	200.00	1000.00
24	15.00	2925.00	5.00	975.00	15.00	2925.00
25	80.00	44000.00	115.00	63250.00	75.00	41250.00
26	43.00	189200.00	48.00	211200.00	44.00	193600.00
27	550.00	30250.00	390.00	21450.00	250.00	13750.00
28	105.00	10500.00	75.00	7500.00	60.00	6000.00
29	400.00	13600.00	250.00	8500.00	50.00	1700.00
30	20.00	5000.00	15.00	3750.00	20.00	5000.00
31	600.00	13260.00	2,075.00	45857.50	1,250.00	27625.00
32	25.00	3750.00	65.00	9750.00	30.00	4500.00
33	450.00	13050.00	1,650.00	47850.00	850.00	24650.00
34	1,500.00	12000.00	1,000.00	8000.00	1,650.00	13200.00
35	1.50	555.00	3.50	1295.00	2.00	740.00
36	50.00	6000.00	50.00	6000.00	42.00	5040.00
37	4.25	1572.50	10.00	3700.00	3.00	1110.00
38	180.00	9900.00	175.00	9625.00	100.00	5500.00
39	188.00	1128.00	125.00	750.00	150.00	900.00

12-0Q3004
 12-ORA-5-37
 08/20/19

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
 PAGE 23
 08/22/19

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
40	10.00	5500.00	18.00	9900.00	11.00	6050.00
41	8.00	568.00	18.00	1278.00	8.00	568.00
42	9.00	1800.00	18.00	3600.00	8.00	1600.00
43	18.00	3240.00	21.00	3780.00	15.00	2700.00
44	5.00	2250.00	7.50	3375.00	5.00	2250.00
45	388.00	21728.00	400.00	22400.00	275.00	15400.00
46	188.00	1128.00	225.00	1350.00	120.00	720.00
47	43,500.00	130500.00	2,500.00	7500.00	41,000.00	123000.00
48	300.00	45000.00	365.00	54750.00	380.00	57000.00
49	880.00	8800.00	500.00	5000.00	850.00	8500.00
50	25.00	5750.00	25.00	5750.00	20.00	4600.00
51	5,000.00	10000.00	2,250.00	4500.00	2,200.00	4400.00
52	6.50	12090.00	6.80	12648.00	6.00	11160.00
53	2.25	202.50	1.20	108.00	3.00	270.00
54	1.10	6171.00	1.20	6732.00	1.10	6171.00
55	1.50	12750.00	1.25	10625.00	1.00	8500.00
56	2.00	3040.00	2.20	3344.00	1.25	1900.00
57	2.10	1806.00	1.40	1204.00	1.50	1290.00
58	.75	9525.00	1.35	17145.00	.50	6350.00
59	2.10	3906.00	3.25	6045.00	1.25	2325.00
60	288,000.00	288000.00	309,500.00	309500.00	242,000.00	242000.00
61	88,000.00	88000.00	88,000.00	88000.00	91,000.00	91000.00
TOT		1,268,055.00		1,279,286.50		1,319,529.00